
Princess 72



GPS
Icemaker

Holding Tank

PRINCESS 72 SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL DETAILS FEATURES

Engine Brand

Swimming Platform
Pasarella

Bow Thruster
Stern Thruster
Satellite

Beam  (m)

Built Year 

Length  (m)

Draft  (m)

Number of Engines
Engine Power Radar

Generators

Fuel Type
Engine Hours

Hull Material
Watermaker

Clean Water Tank
Fuel Tank

22.35
5.49
1.68
2011 
Caterpillar 
1523 HP
2
700h
Diesel 
Fiberglass 
27 kWh (Onan) 
7 kWh (Onan) 
5000 L
1350 L
500 L

3

4 Single Bed

4+1

Air Conditioner 
Refrigerator
Fire Extinguisher 
Speed Gauge 
Depth Gauge 
Compass 
Transceiver Electric 
Windlass                
Fin Stabilizer      
Third Control System

Cabins
Toilets
Beds 2 Double Bed


















