

PRINCESS 72 SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Length (m)	22.35
Beam (m)	5.49
Draft (m)	1.68
Built Year	2011
Engine Brand	Caterpillar
Engine Power	1523 HP
Number of Engines	2
Engine Hours	700 h
Fuel Type	Diesel
Hull Material	Fiberglass
Generators	27 kWh (Onan)
	7 kWh (Onan)
Fuel Tank	5000 L
Clean Water Tank	1350 L
Holding Tank	500 L

FEATURES

K	Air Conditioner	Pasarella
	Refrigerator	Swimming Platform
	Fire Extinguisher	Bow Thruster
	Speed Gauge	Stern Thruster
	Depth Gauge	Satellite
	Compass	Radar
	Transceiver Electric	GPS
	Windlass	lcemaker
	Fin Stabilizer	Watermaker
=	Third Control System	
	Cabins	4+1
	Toilets	3
	Beds	2 Double Bed
		4 Single Bed



















